
Inaugural Jim Whelan Open Water Festival - Pilot Whales 400M - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Myatt Sahl             M110           1/2    1:25        6:13
2     Caroline Gemelli       F1314          1/3    1:26        6:15
3     Tram Duong             F1314          2/3    1:30        6:31
4     Lauren Crouthamel      F110           1/2    1:33        6:45
5     Amber Klose            F1314          3/3    1:35        6:56
6     Faith Klose            F1112          1/1    1:37        7:03
7     Zoey Bown              F110           2/2    2:21       10:14
8     Blaise Kurtz           M1112          1/1    2:31       11:00
9     Ambrose Kurtz          M110           2/2    2:37       11:25
0     Benedict Kurtz         M110           0/2    1:08        4:56

Generated December 17, 2025 at 4:25 PM 1/1


